Schitzengau Mittelmain
Luftgewehr 2017

9. Durchgang vom 10.03.2017
Klasse: Gauoberliga

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
Manfred Miller
Gerhard Gesell
Christian Gesell
Bertram Franek

SV Lohr 1
Tobias Schwack
Georg Heim
Thomas Schmitt
Karl Schmitt

SV Neubrunn 2
Janik Hemrich
Alexander Koller
Simone Lehrieder
Milena Miuller

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
SV Neubrunn 2

SV Lohr 1

KKS Sackenbach 1

SK Roden 1

uiph wWN R

377
370
382
374

378
381
358
347

366
353
366
385

: KKS Sackenbach 1
Elke Janousch
Klaus Dietrich
Peter Sopp
Thomas Bernard

: SV Bischbrunn 2
Petra Reinfurt

Matthias Heilig

Stephan Roos
Lothar Schwab

: SK Roden 1
Tobias Redelbe
Fabian Kraus
Heidi Eydel
Georg Benkert

9 14 : 4
9 14 : 4
9 12 : 6
9 10 : 8
9 4 : 14

rger

13272
13199
13263
13130
12956

1474,67
1466,56
1473,67
1458, 89
1439,56

377
373
358
354

366
353
364
372

363
365
356
352

1503 :

1464 :

1470 :

1462

1455

1436
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O 00

10.
11.

14.
15.

17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.

25.
26.

. SV Bischbrunn 2

Milena Miuller
Christian Gesell
Georg Heim
Tobias Schwack
Elke Janousch
Manfred Miller
Bertram Franek

. Klaus Dietrich

Lothar Schwab
Gerhard Gesell
Janik Hemrich
Simone Lehrieder
Petra Reinfurt
Fabian Kraus
Stephan Roos
Patrick Sand
Tobias Redelberger
Veronika Kohler
Thomas Schmitt
Peter Sopp

Heidi Eydel
Thomas Bernard
Matthias Heilig
Alexander Koller
Georg Benkert
Karl Schmitt

9. Durchgang vom 10.03.2017

9 0 : 18 12891 1432,33

SV Neubrunn 2 385
KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 382
SV Lohr 1 381
SV Lohr 1 378
KKS Sackenbach 1 377
KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 377
KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 374
KKS Sackenbach 1 373
SV Bischbrunn 2 372
KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 370
SV Neubrunn 2 366
SV Neubrunn 2 366
SV Bischbrunn 2 366
SK Roden 1 365
SV Bischbrunn 2 364
SV Lohr 1 364
SK Roden 1 363
SV Lohr 1 362
SV Lohr 1 358
KKS Sackenbach 1 358
SK Roden 1 356
KKS Sackenbach 1 354
SV Bischbrunn 2 353
SV Neubrunn 2 353
SK Roden 1 352
SV Lohr 1 347

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Klasse: Gauligal

DIJK Tiefenthal 1
Simon Spath
Daniel HeuRlein
Stefan Lang
Karsten Schlotter

KKS Altfeld 1
Christian Rucker
Sebastian Nitschky
Markus Gerberich
Melanie Pfenning

SC Birkenfeld 1
Theodor Heim
Florian Horning
Jirgen GOtz
Stefan Schreck

SG Helmstadt 1

KKS Altfeld 1

SV Bischbrunn 3

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
SC Birkenfeld 1

DJK Tiefenthal 1
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1. Gerd Biedermann
2. Sebastian Nitschky
Christian Riicker

348
365
352
349

377
377
366
362

347
347
358
352

: SV Bischbrunn 3

Walter Rippel
Manuel Rippel
Eva Rippel

Elisa Rippel

: SG Helmstadt 1

Gerd Biederman
Julia Schlagmi
Simon Wander
Yannik Hoche

Katrin Fischer
Tobias Kallenb
Philipp Lorenz
Jochen Spiegel

9 16 : 2
9 14 : 4
9 11 @ 7
9 9 :9
9 4 : 14
9 0 18

SG Helmstadt 1
KKS Altfeld 1
KKS Altfeld 1

n
1ller

ach

13369
13350
13166
13106
12812
12541

: Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1

1485, 44
1483,33
1462,89
1456,22
1423,56
1393,44

367
371
351
374

380
377
365
355

353
355
366
374

380 Ringe
377 Ringe
377 Ringe

1414 :

1482 :

1404 :

1463

1477

1448



00

11.

13.
14.
15.

17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.

Julia Schlagmiller
. Elisa Ruppel

Jochen Spiegel

. Manuel Rippel
. Walter Rippel
. Markus Gerberich

Philipp Lorenz
Daniel HeuRlein
Simon Wander
Melanie Pfenning
Jirgen GOtz
Yannik Hoche
Tobias Kallenbach
Katrin Fischer
Stefan Lang
Stefan Schreck
Eva Rippel
Karsten Schlotter
Simon Spath
Theodor Heim
Florian Horning

SG Helmstadt 1
SV Bischbrunn
Kgl.priv.SG Ma
SV Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn
KKS Altfeld 1
Kgl.priv.SG Ma
DJK Tiefenthal
SG Helmstadt 1
KKS Altfeld 1
SC Birkenfeld
SG Helmstadt 1
Kgl.priv.SG Ma
Kgl.priv.SG Ma
DJK Tiefenthal
SC Birkenfeld
SV Bischbrunn
DJK Tiefenthal

3
rktheidenfeld 1
3
3

rktheidenfeld 1
1

1

rktheidenfeld 1
rktheidenfeld 1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1

377
374
374
371
367
366
366
365
365
362
358
355
355
353
352
352
351
349
348
347
347

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

9. Durchgang vom 10.03.2017

Klasse: Gauliga 2

KKS Karbach 1

Matthias Kern
Lukas Herrmann
Dominik Vathroder
Niels Knoll

DJK Tiefenthal
SC Birkenfeld
SC Birkenfeld
¢ SC
361
343
359
292

Birkenfeld 2
Elena Lang
Adelheid Miuller
Theodor Heim
Christian Miuller

308
317
353
351

1355 :

1329



SV Faulbach 2

KK
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11.

Sabine Fleckenstein
Michael Hepp
Andreas Brod
Klemens Fecher

S Marktheidenfeld 2
Glinther Kuhn
Nils Brasch

Anette Schwarz-Franek

Thomas Gesell

KKS Altfeld 2
SV Faulbach 2
SV Neubrunn 3
KKS Karbach 1

SC Birkenfeld 2

Marius Lurz
Stefan Fertig
Klemens Fecher
Matthias Kern
Birgit Steinruck

. Christoph Pfenning

. Markus Eitel
Dominik Vathroder
. Andreas Brod
Gunther Kuhn
Stefan Albert

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

: KKS Altfeld 2

335
314
356
366

Stefan Fertig
Sebastian Sauer
Stefan Albert
Christoph Pfenning

: SV Neubrunn 3

356
319
350
351

SV Neubrunn
KKS Altfeld
SV Faulbach
KKS Karbach
SV Neubrunn
KKS Altfeld
KKS Altfeld
KKS Karbach
SV Faulbach

P MNMNNWERERDNMNDNDW

2

[(o Vo BN Vo BRVe R\o)

Birgit Steinruck
Walter Lehrieder
Christoph Michel
Marius Lurz

16 : 2 12756
16 : 2 12678
10 : 8 12658
4 : 14 12399
4 : 14 11961
4 : 14 11584

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

KKS Altfeld

2

1417,33
1408, 67
1406, 44
1377,67
1329,00
1287,11

372
367
366
361
361
360
359
359
356
356
355

367
348
355
360

361
335
347
372

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1371 :

1376 :

1430

1415



12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Theodor Heim

Thomas Gesell
Christian Miller
Anette Schwarz-Franek
Sebastian Sauer
Christoph Michel
Lukas Herrmann
Sabine Fleckenstein
Walter Lehrieder
Klaus Dengel

Nils Brasch
Adelheid Miuller
Michael Hepp

Elena Lang

Niels Knoll

SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Marktheidenfeld 2
SC Birkenfeld 2
KKS Marktheidenfeld 2

KKS Altfeld
SV Neubrunn
KKS Karbach
SV Faulbach
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn

2

w NP W

3

KKS Marktheidenfeld 2
SC Birkenfeld 2

SV Faulbach

2

SC Birkenfeld 2

KKS Karbach

1

353
351
351
350
348
347
343
335
335
333
319
317
314
308
292

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

9. Durchgang vom 10.03.2017
Klasse: Gruppe Al

SV Frammersbach 1

Merit Rilppel

Armin Rippel

Stefan Roder
Steffi Weis

SV Langenprozelten 1

Maik Reps
Daniel Hofmann
Cornelia Zoller
Uwe Hofling

: RK Wiesthal 1

343
340
339
327

Jens Schneider
Tobias Egert
Andre Kunkel
Michael Sieblist

: KKS Lengfurt 1

371
355
342
358

Christian Bauer
Nicki Schneider
Maximilian Meckel
Marina Bauer

343
352
347
343

342
351
360
356

1349 :

1426 :

1385

1409
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14.

16.
17.
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Holzkirchen 1
Markus Folly
Oliver Ecker
Carolin Ecker
Hannah Kriger

KKS Lengfurt 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
SG Erlenbach 1

RK Wiesthal 1

SV Frammersbach 1

SV Holzkirchen 1

Maik Reps
Maximilian Meckel
Simon Schedel

Uwe Hofling
Marina Bauer
Daniel Hofmann
Michael Zipper
Tobias Egert
Nicki Schneider
Andre Kunkel

. Merit Ruppel

Jens Schneider
Michael Sieblist
Christian Bauer
Cornelia Zoller
Armin Rippel
Christoph Baumeister

: SG Erlenbach 1

339 Horst Miuller

330 Christoph Baumeister

327 Simon Schedel

289 Michael Zipper
9 16 : 2 12615
9 12 : 6 12514
9 10 : 8 12344
9 8 : 10 12360
9 8 10 12181
9 0 18 11306

SV Langenprozelten 1
KKS Lengfurt 1

SG Erlenbach 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
KKS Lengfurt 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
SG Erlenbach 1

RK Wiesthal 1

KKS Lengfurt 1

RK Wiesthal 1

SV Frammersbach 1

RK Wiesthal 1

RK Wiesthal 1

KKS Lengfurt 1

SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Frammersbach 1

SG Erlenbach 1

1401, 67
1390, 44
1371,56
1373,33
1353,44
1256,22

371
360
359
358
356
355
354
352
351
347
343
343
343
342
342
340
339

319
339
359
354

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

1285 :

1371



Markus Folly

Stefan Roder
20. Oliver Ecker
21. Carolin Ecker

Steffi Weis
23. Horst Miller
24. Hannah Kriiger

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SG
SV

Holzkirchen 1
Frammersbach 1
Holzkirchen 1
Holzkirchen 1
Frammersbach 1
Erlenbach 1
Holzkirchen 1

339
339
330
327
327
319
289

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

9. Durchgang vom 10.03.2017

Klasse: Gruppe A2

SG Helmstadt 2
Elmar Bauer
Stefan Baunach
Antonio Diaz-Wolf
Otto Schlagmiller

SG Remlingen 1
Erich Zorn
Viktoria Zorn
Patrik Wehr
Georg Wehr

SG Remlingen 1
SK Roden 2

KKS Altfeld 3
DJK Tiefenthal 2
. SG Helmstadt 2

uiph wWN B

340
319
336
297

356
343
343
353

: DJK Tiefenthal 2

Michael Schlotter
Daniel Miller
Christian Huber
Julian Bronner

: SK Roden 2

Harald Kugler
Wolfgang Kraus
Barbara Hartmann
Andreas Eydel

8 12 : 4 10893
7 10 : 4 9547
7 6 : 8 9553
7 6 : 8 9381
7 2 12 9151

1361,63
1363,86
1364,71
1340,14
1307,29

338
347
313
326

348
345
345
318

1292 :

1395 :

1324

1356
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Erich Zorn

Georg Wehr
Harald Kugler
Daniel Miller
Barbara Hartmann
Wolfgang Kraus

. Patrik Wehr

Viktoria Zorn
Elmar Bauer
Michael Schlotter
Antonio Diaz-Wolf
Karin Schreck
Julian Bronner
Stefan Baunach
Andreas Eydel
Christian Huber
Otto Schlagmiller

SG Remlingen 1
SG Remlingen 1
SK Roden 2

DJK Tiefenthal
SK Roden 2

SK Roden 2

SG Remlingen 1
SG Remlingen 1
SG Helmstadt 2
DJK Tiefenthal
SG Helmstadt 2
SG Remlingen 1
DJK Tiefenthal
SG Helmstadt 2
SK Roden 2

DJK Tiefenthal
SG Helmstadt 2

356
353
348
347
345
345
343
343
340
338
336
333
326
319
318
313
297

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

9. Durchgang vom 10.03.2017

Klasse: Gruppe A3

SV Faulbach 3
Klemens Fecher
Gunther Putz
Brigitte Lober

Hans Otto Zoller

RK Wiesthal 2
Reiner Kunkel

370
315
360
341

327

: DJK Tiefenthal 3

Rainer Freund
Thomas Schwab
Toni Stumpf

Chris Bronner

: SG Erlenbach 2

Heinz Robanus

352
317
307
319

334

1386 :

1234 :

1295

1354



Karlheinz Post 289 Holger Schick 348

Winfried Klemmert 307 Nikolai Buder 345
Reinhard Ehrlich 311 Lisa Ondrasch 327
1. SV Bischbrunn 4 7 12 : 2 9747 1392,43
2. SV Faulbach 3 7 11 : 3 9547 1363,86
3. SG Erlenbach 2 7 7 7 9101 1300,14
4. DIK Tiefenthal 3 7 6 : 8 9060 1294,29
5. RK Wiesthal 2 8 0 : 16 9793 1224,13
1. Klemens Fecher SV Faulbach 3 370 Ringe
2. Brigitte Lober SV Faulbach 3 360 Ringe
3. Rainer Freund DJK Tiefenthal 3 352 Ringe
4. Holger Schick SG Erlenbach 2 348 Ringe
5. Nikolai Buder SG Erlenbach 2 345 Ringe
6. Hans Otto Zoller SV Faulbach 3 341 Ringe
7. Heinz Robanus SG Erlenbach 2 334 Ringe
8. Reiner Kunkel RK Wiesthal 2 327 Ringe
Lisa Ondrasch SG Erlenbach 2 327 Ringe
10. Chris Bronner DJK Tiefenthal 3 319 Ringe
11. Thomas Schwab DJK Tiefenthal 3 317 Ringe
12. Gunther Putz SV Faulbach 3 315 Ringe
13. Reinhard Ehrlich RK Wiesthal 2 311 Ringe
14. Winfried Klemmert RK Wiesthal 2 307 Ringe
Toni Stumpf DJK Tiefenthal 3 307 Ringe

16. Karlheinz Post RK Wiesthal 2 289 Ringe



